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Length Frequency Distribution Summary (For All Selected Sampling Stations)
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LENGTH FREQUENCY DISTRIBUTION REPORT
STANDARD SURVEY DATED 07/11/2022 FOR DOW NUMBER 16-0360-00 (GN, TN STATIONS)

Length Frequency Distribution for GN

Standard gill net sets

(Field work conducted between 07/11/2022 and 07/14/2022)

NOP SMB WAE WTS YEP

< 3.00 - - - - -

3.00 - 3.49 - - - - -

3.50 - 3.99 - - - - -

4.00 - 4.49 - - - - -

4.50 - 4.99 - - - - -

5.00 - 5.49 - - - - 8

5.50 - 5.99 - 1 - - 30

6.00 - 6.49 - - - - 12

6.50 - 6.99 - - - 1 3

7.00 - 7.49 - - 1 - 3

7.50 - 7.99 - - - - 2

8.00 - 8.49 - - - 1 3

8.50 - 8.99 - - 4 2 1

9.00 - 9.49 - - 9 - 1

9.50 - 9.99 - - 5 - -

10.00 - 10.49 - - 6 2 2

10.50 - 10.99 - - 2 1 2

11.00 - 11.49 - - 2 - -

11.50 - 11.99 - - 7 1 -

12.00 - 12.99 - - 4 3 -

13.00 - 13.99 - 1 9 1 -

14.00 - 14.99 - 1 9 1 -

15.00 - 15.99 - 1 3 2 -

16.00 - 16.99 - - 2 4 -

17.00 - 17.99 2 - - 4 -

18.00 - 18.99 3 1 1 6 -

19.00 - 19.99 3 - 1 4 -

20.00 - 20.99 4 - - 5 -

21.00 - 21.99 1 - - 2 -

22.00 - 22.99 1 - 1 - -

23.00 - 23.99 2 - - 1 -

24.00 - 24.99 2 - - - -

25.00 - 25.99 - - - - -

26.00 - 26.99 - - - - -

27.00 - 27.99 - - - - -

28.00 - 28.99 - - - - -

29.00 - 29.99 - - - - -

30.00 - 30.99 - - - - -

31.00 - 31.99 - - - - -

32.00 - 32.99 - - - - -

33.00 - 33.99 - - - - -

34.00 - 34.99 - - - - -

35.00 - 35.99 - - - - -

= > 36.00 - - - - -
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18

Total

Min. Length

Max. Length

Mean Length

# Measured

No Lengths for

Note: Unless all fish were measured in the catch, totals shown for some length-frequency distributions may differ from the total 

number of fish in the catch, due to rounding of fractions used in the estimation of length frequency from a subsample of measured 

fish.
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LENGTH FREQUENCY DISTRIBUTION REPORT
STANDARD SURVEY DATED 07/11/2022 FOR DOW NUMBER 16-0360-00 (GN, TN STATIONS)

Length Frequency Distribution for TN

Standard 3/4-in mesh, double frame trap net sets

(Field work conducted between 07/11/2022 and 07/14/2022)

BLC BLG NOP SMB WAE

< 3.00 - - - - -

3.00 - 3.49 - - - - -

3.50 - 3.99 - - - - -

4.00 - 4.49 - - - - -

4.50 - 4.99 - - - - -

5.00 - 5.49 - - - - -

5.50 - 5.99 - - - - -

6.00 - 6.49 - - - - -

6.50 - 6.99 1 - - - -

7.00 - 7.49 1 1 - 1 -

7.50 - 7.99 - - - - -

8.00 - 8.49 - - - - -

8.50 - 8.99 - - - - -

9.00 - 9.49 - - - - -

9.50 - 9.99 - - - - -

10.00 - 10.49 - - - - -

10.50 - 10.99 - - - - -

11.00 - 11.49 - - - - -

11.50 - 11.99 - - - - -

12.00 - 12.99 2 - - - -

13.00 - 13.99 - - - - 1

14.00 - 14.99 - - - 1 -

15.00 - 15.99 - - - - -

16.00 - 16.99 - - - - -

17.00 - 17.99 - - 1 - -

18.00 - 18.99 - - 1 - -

19.00 - 19.99 - - 1 - -

20.00 - 20.99 - - - - -

21.00 - 21.99 - - - - -

22.00 - 22.99 - - 1 - -

23.00 - 23.99 - - - - -

24.00 - 24.99 - - 1 - -

25.00 - 25.99 - - 1 - -

26.00 - 26.99 - - - - -

27.00 - 27.99 - - - - -

28.00 - 28.99 - - - - -

29.00 - 29.99 - - - - -

30.00 - 30.99 - - - - -

31.00 - 31.99 - - - - -

32.00 - 32.99 - - - - -

33.00 - 33.99 - - - - -

34.00 - 34.99 - - - - -

35.00 - 35.99 - - - - -

= > 36.00 - - - - -
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Total

Min. Length

Max. Length

Mean Length

# Measured

No Lengths for

Note: Unless all fish were measured in the catch, totals shown for some length-frequency distributions may differ from the total 

number of fish in the catch, due to rounding of fractions used in the estimation of length frequency from a subsample of measured 

fish.
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LENGTH FREQUENCY DISTRIBUTION REPORT
STANDARD SURVEY DATED 07/11/2022 FOR DOW NUMBER 16-0360-00 (GN, TN STATIONS)

Fish Species Key: NOP = Northern Pike, SMB = Smallmouth Bass, WAE = Walleye, WTS = White Sucker, YEP = Yellow Perch, BLC = Black Crappie, 

BLG = Bluegill.

Note: The data source for Length Frequency Distribution tables is updated twice daily - once at noon and once overnight.  Any changes to the data 

made on 08/22/2022 may not be reflected in the Distribution tables until 08/23/2022.
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